

CAHABA VALLEY LEARNING CENTER

151 Narrows Parkway, Suite E, Birmingham, Alabama 35242

FEE SCHEDULE

(EFFECTIVE 9/1/2022)

Age	<u>Weekly Rate</u>
6 weeks – less than 12 months	\$225.00
1 year olds	\$215.00
2 year olds	\$205.00
3 year olds	\$200.00
4 year olds	\$195.00
Afterschool care	\$ 70.00

Discounts

1st child Normal weekly rate 2nd child 10% off weekly rate 3rd child 10% off weekly rate 4th child 10% off weekly rate

Meals \$ included with tuition

Registration (per child) \$ included with tuition

Annual Supply fee per child \$40.00

205-437-8900 www.cahabavalleylearning.com